HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

KENTICKT GENERAL ASSEVBLY AMENDMENT FORM MY

Amend printed copy of HB 37/HCS 1

On page 1, line 23, delete "offer" and insert in lieu thereof "provide"; and

On page 1, line 23, delete "twenty"; and

On page 1, line 24, delete "(120)" and insert in lieu thereof "(100)"; and

On page 1, line 24, after "week" insert ", or an equivalent amount for schools that do not use a traditional instructional time schedule,"."

Amendment No.	Rep. Rep. Mark Hart
Committee Amendment	Figred: Dr. Co
Floor Amendment \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	LRC Drafter: 0
Adopted:	Date:
Rejected:	Doc. ID: XXXX